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General information about company

Scrip code 540735

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE864K01010

Name of the company

IRIS Business Services Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of P:i"é'_y ergrg Total nos. zzaofs%fa:gm class of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Ep underlying shares (célculated as
0 Zhgreholder ilhlaI;eholders ;Jﬁ;gslty equity | Depository Ee(lld\gill) per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totalasa
held (IV) shares | Receipts V) (V1) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held ) 2% of Class eg: Clgss Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 7422220 7422220 39.31 7422220 7422220 [39.31
Group
(B) Public 420 11456942 11456942 |60.69 11456942 11456942 | 60.69
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 423 18879162 18879162 | 100 18879162 18879162 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Shéres assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | (xin encumbered Number of
Category - Shares P convertible (X1 ;
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a 7
Outstanding . convertible held in
0] shareholder - Outstanding - percentage of As a Asa -
convertible securities ; 0 0 dematerialized
(D) " Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . and No. Of . _ total total | form (X1V)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= No. () ota No. (a) ota
Xi (VID+(X) As a Shares Shares
Xi) (@) % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 3931 1549167 | 20.87 | 2226666 | 30 7422220
Group
(B) Public 60.69 10519092
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1549167 8.21 |2226666 | 11.79 | 17941312
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholdin
No. as a % of g Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of total no. of | €ach class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shéres Total nos. shares !
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares (calculated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up YING | helg (v No of Voting (XIV) Rights
.| Depository | _ as per asa%
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares equity : =(IV)+
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) [ shares (V)+ (VI)
(\4)] (VI As a . Total
held Class eg: | Class '
% of X . | Total Voting
V) egy v
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 7422220 7422220 |39.31 7422220 7422220 | 39.31
undivided Family
(SK;’('lT)Ota' 3 7422220 7422220 |39.31 7422220 7422220 | 39.31
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 7422220 7422220 |(39.31 7422220 7422220 |39.31
Promoter
Group (A)=
(MD)+HA)
)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
f Institutions/ 1 4000 4000 0.02 4000 4000 0.02
Banks
Sub-Total
1 4000 4000 0.02 4000 4000 0.02
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders | 3¢5 1766580 1766580 |9.36 1766580 1766580 | 9.36
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(iiy) holding nominal | 26 2862638 2862638 |[15.16 2862638 2862638 |15.16
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 2 20000 20000 0.11 20000 20000 0.11
© Any Other 76 6803724 6803724 |36.04 6803724 6803724 | 36.04
(specify)
(Séj)b(;l;mal 419 11452942 11452942 1 60.66 11452942 11452942 | 60.66
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 420 11456942 11456942 | 60.69 11456942 11456942 | 60.69
(B)(2+(B)
(©))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 423 18879162 18879162 | 100 18879162 18879162 | 100
Total 423 18879162 18879162 | 100 18879162 18879162 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full t‘“”llbzr_‘)f " p:Edgeq or

No. Of No. of Underlying [ conversion of 0CKed In shares | otherwise

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible (X encumbered 'e\luur?besrhzfres
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (Xin) hgldtiyn

’ Outstan_ding Outstanding | securities and percentage of Asa% Asa% | gematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of ) dllu_ted share of total of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (a) |Shares [No.(a) |Shares
@) (VIN+(X) Asa % held held
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 39.31 1549167 20.87 | 2226666 | 30 7422220
?l“)b'TOta' A) 39.31 1549167 20.87 | 2226666 | 30 7422220
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 39.31 1549167 20.87 | 2226666 | 30 7422220
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
0] 0.02 4000
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 4000
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 9.36 1693530
(a(ii)) 15.16 2750618
(b) 0.11 20000
(e) 36.04 6050944
f‘;‘)b'TOta' ® 60.66 10515002
Total Public
Shareholding
60.69 10519092

(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)A)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 1549167 8.21 17941312
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1549167 8.21 2226666 | 11.79 | 17941312
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the Subramaniam Swaminathan Deepta Rangarajan Balachandran Krishnan Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1) AOSPS2149L AAAPR0471] ACQPN4620B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 4872168 1446052 1104000 7422220

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4872168 1446052 1104000 7422220
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.81 7.66 5.85 39.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4872168 1446052 1104000 7422220
Class eg:y
Total 4872168 1446052 1104000 7422220

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2581 7.66 5.85 39.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

25.81 7.66 5.85 39.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 1018257 300180 230730 1549167

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 202 20.76 20.9 20.87

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (3) 1461650 433816 331200 2226666
As a % of total

Shares held () |30 30 30 30
Number of equity

shares held in 4872168 1446052 1104000 7422220

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No. 1 2 3
Name of the . . . .
Shareholders (1) Madhuri Madhusudan Kela Vargis Jacob Vijay Gupta Click here to go back
PAN (1) ADGPK4711M ABEPJ8937G AAHPG6099G Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1072000 220000 300586 1592586
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+ |1072000 220000 300586 1592586
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1072000 220000 300586 1592586
Class eg:y
Total 1072000 220000 300586 1592586

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 5.68 1.17 159 8.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1072000 220000 300586 1592586

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vistra Itcl India
Limited

Millennium
Developers Pvt
Ltd

Valuable
Infrastructure Pvt
Ltd

Edelcap
Securities
Limited

Iris Employee
Wellness LIp

PAN (1)

AAACI6832K

AABCM6404C

AACCV2734M

AABCE9000A

AAEFI3242E

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

fee]

18

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76366

6179358

3907598

540000

468320

324000

248620

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

76366

6179358

3907598

540000

468320

324000

248620

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.73

20.7

2.86

2.48

172

1.32

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

76366

6179358

3907598

540000

468320

324000

248620

Class eg:y

Total

76366

6179358

3907598

540000

468320

324000

248620

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.73

20.7

2.86

2.48

172

1.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

32.73

20.7

2.86

2.48

172

1.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

76366

5426578

3907598

270000

234160

324000
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| Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Pinky Ventures Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACP2932K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

37

12

76

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

244586

8000

396000

144000

6803724

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

244586

8000

396000

144000

6803724

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

21

0.76

36.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

244586

8000

396000

144000

6803724

Class eg:y

Total

244586

8000

396000

144000

6803724

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13

0.04

21

0.76

36.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

21

0.76

36.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

244586

8000

396000

144000

6050944

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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