General information about company							
Scrip code	540735						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE864K01010						
Name of the company	IRIS Business Services Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
	Crimera		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	Paceinte = (1V) + (1057) (VIII)	1957) (VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	7422220			7422220	39.31	7422220		7422220	39.31
(B)	Public	420	11456942			11456942	60.69	11456942		11456942	60.69
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	423	18879162			18879162	100	18879162		18879162	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Stateme	nt holding of s	specified	securi	ties		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Category f hareholder II) Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				39.31	1549167	20.87	2226666	30	7422220
(B)	Public				60.69					10519092
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1549167	8.21	2226666	11.79	17941312

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.			umber of Voting Rights held ich class of securities (IX)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	7422220			7422220	39.31	7422220		7422220	39.31
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	7422220			7422220	39.31	7422220		7422220	39.31
(2)	Foreign	•				•	•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	7422220			7422220	39.31	7422220		7422220	39.31
В	Table III - Stateme	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	4000			4000	0.02	4000		4000	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	4000			4000	0.02	4000		4000	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions					•					
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	315	1766580			1766580	9.36	1766580		1766580	9.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	26	2862638			2862638	15.16	2862638		2862638	15.16
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	20000			20000	0.11	20000		20000	0.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	76	6803724			6803724	36.04	6803724		6803724	36.04
Sub-Total (B)(3)		419	11452942			11452942	60.66	11452942		11452942	60.66
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		420	11456942			11456942	60.69	11456942		11456942	60.69
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		423	18879162			18879162	100	18879162		18879162	100
Total (A+B+C)		423	18879162			18879162	100	18879162		18879162	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) As a %		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.				convertible securities (as a percentage of						
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants No. Of (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (a)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promote	r and Prom	oter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				39.31	1549167	20.87	2226666	30	7422220	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				39.31	1549167	20.87	2226666	30	7422220	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				39.31	1549167	20.87	2226666	30	7422220	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0.02					4000	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					4000	
(3)	Non-institution	ns								
(a(i))				9.36					1693530	
(a(ii))				15.16					2750618	
(b)				0.11					20000	
(e)				36.04					6050944	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				60.66					10515092	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				60.69					10519092	
	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
С										
C Total (A+B+C2)				100	1549167	8.21			17941312	

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Subramaniam Swaminathan	Deepta Rangarajan	Balachandran Krishnan	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AOSPS2149L	AAAPR0471J	ACQPN4620B	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4872168	1446052	1104000	7422220						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4872168	1446052	1104000	7422220						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.81	7.66	5.85	39.31						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	ies (IX)								
Class eg:X	4872168	1446052	1104000	7422220						
Class eg:y										
Total	4872168	1446052	1104000	7422220						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.81	7.66	5.85	39.31						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.81	7.66	5.85	39.31						
Number of Locked	. ,	1	1							
No. (a)	1018257	300180	230730	1549167						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	20.9	20.76	20.9	20.87						
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (1	1	1						
No. (a)	1461650	433816	331200	2226666						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	30	30	30	30						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4872168	1446052	1104000	7422220						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter	
---	--

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.										
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Madhuri Madhusudan Kela	Vargis Jacob	Vijay Gupta	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ADGPK4711M	ABEPJ8937G	AAHPG6099G	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1072000	220000	300586	1592586						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1072000	220000	300586	1592586						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.68	1.17	1.59	8.44						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	()	•	,						
Class eg: X	1072000	220000	300586	1592586						
Class eg:y										
Total	1072000	220000	300586	1592586						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.68	1.17	1.59	8.44						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.68	1.17	1.59	8.44						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1072000	220000	300586	1592586						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

	L				-		_
Searial No.	1 Clearing	2 Bodies	3 Bodies	4 Bodies Corporate	5 Bodies Corporate	6 Bodies Corporate	7 Bodies
Category / More than 1 percentage	Members Category	Corporate Category	Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Vistra Itcl India Limited	Millennium Developers Pvt Ltd	Valuable Infrastructure Pvt Ltd	Edelcap Securities Limited	Iris Employee Wellness Llp
PAN (II)			AAACI6832K	AABCM6404C	AACCV2734M	AABCE9000A	AAEFI3242E
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	18	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	76366	6179358	3907598	540000	468320	324000	248620
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	76366	6179358	3907598	540000	468320	324000	248620
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	32.73	20.7	2.86	2.48	1.72	1.32
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class	s of securities (IX)	-		•	
Class eg: X	76366	6179358	3907598	540000	468320	324000	248620
Class eg:y							
Total	76366	6179358	3907598	540000	468320	324000	248620
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.4	32.73	20.7	2.86	2.48	1.72	1.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	32.73	20.7	2.86	2.48	1.72	1.32
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	76366	5426578	3907598	270000	234160	324000	0

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

	Any	Other (s	pecify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pinky Ventures Private Limited				Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACP2932K				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	37	12	76
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	244586	8000	396000	144000	6803724
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	244586	8000	396000	144000	6803724
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	0.04	2.1	0.76	36.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	244586	8000	396000	144000	6803724
Class eg:y					
Total	244586	8000	396000	144000	6803724
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.3	0.04	2.1	0.76	36.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	0.04	2.1	0.76	36.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	244586	8000	396000	144000	6050944
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence